U17 - Team Schedule

www.jrsaltdogs.com
June 13th, 2023 to August 1st, 2023

RAINOUTS:
Check the Junior Saltdogs website for rainouts or sign up for text notices
Commissioner: jslu17s@jrsaltdogs.com

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes

Gary Barnes

Tue 6/13/2023 6:00pm at U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan Densmore 4

Tue 6/13/2023 8:00pm U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -  Densmore 4
Thomas Gabel

Tue 6/20/2023 8:00pm at U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller Densmore 3

Tue 6/27/2023 8:00pm U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Densmore 3
Kray

Fri 6/30/2023 6:00pm U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan Densmore 4

Fri 6/30/2023 8:00pm at U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover  Densmore 4

Fri 7/7/2023 6:00pm at U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -  Densmore 3
Thomas Gabel

Sun 7/9/2023 2:00pm at U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Densmore 3
Kray

Sun 7/9/2023 4:00pm U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller Densmore 3

Tue 7/11/2023 8:00pm U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover  Densmore 4

Fri 7/14/2023 6:00pm at U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan Densmore 3

Sun 7/16/2023 2:00pm U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -  Densmore 3
Thomas Gabel

Sun 7/16/2023 4:00pm U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Densmore 4
Kray

Tue 7/18/2023 6:00pm at U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller Densmore 4

U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover
Jim Cover

Tue 6/13/2023 6:00pm at U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -  Densmore 3
Thomas Gabel

Tue 6/20/2023 6:00pm U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller Densmore 4

Tue 6/20/2023 8:00pm at U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Densmore 4
Kray

Tue 6/27/2023 6:00pm U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan Densmore 3

Fri 6/30/2023 8:00pm U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Densmore 4
Barnes

Fri 7/7/2023 8:00pm U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -  Densmore 3
Thomas Gabel

Sun 7/9/2023 4:00pm at U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan Densmore 4

Sun 7/9/2023 6:00pm U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Densmore 3
Kray

Tue 7/11/2023 6:00pm at U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller Densmore 3

Tue 7/11/2023 8:00pm at U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Densmore 4
Barnes

Fri 7/14/2023 6:00pm U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller Densmore 4

Fri 7/14/2023 8:00pm at U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -  Densmore 3
Thomas Gabel

Tue 7/18/2023 6:00pm U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan Densmore 3

Tue 7/18/2023 8:00pm at U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Densmore 4
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June 13th, 2023 to August 1st, 2023
U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel

Thomas Gabel
U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover
U17 Sampson Construction - Gary

Barnes
U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller

U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim
Kray

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes

U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller
U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim
Kray
U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes
U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan

U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller

Densmore 3
Densmore 4

Densmore 4
Densmore 4
Densmore 3

Densmore 3

Densmore 3
Densmore 4
Densmore 4
Densmore 4

Densmore 3
Densmore 3

Densmore 3
Densmore 3

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray

Tim Kray
U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller
U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan
U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes

U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -
Thomas Gabel

U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller

U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes
U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -
Thomas Gabel
U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller

U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes
U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller

Wes Miller

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim
Kray
U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes

Densmore 3
Densmore 3
Densmore 4
Densmore 3

Densmore 3

Densmore 4
Densmore 4
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Densmore 4

Densmore 4
Densmore 4
Densmore 4

Densmore 4

Densmore 3

Densmore 4
Densmore 3

Page 2 of 3



Tue

Fri
Fri

Sun

Sun

Tue
Tue
Fri
Fri

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue
Tue

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sun
Sun

Tue
Fri

Sun

Sun

Tue

6/27/2023

6/30/2023
7/7/2023

7/9/2023

7/9/2023

7/11/2023
7/11/2023
7/14/2023
7/14/2023

7/18/2023

7/18/2023

6/13/2023

6/20/2023

6/27/2023
6/27/2023

6/30/2023

6/30/2023
7/7/2023

7/9/2023
7/9/2023

7/11/2023
7/14/2023

7/16/2023

7/16/2023

7/18/2023

June 09, 2023

6:00pm

8:00pm
6:00pm

2:00pm
4:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm

4:00pm
6:00pm

8:00pm
6:00pm

2:00pm
4:00pm

6:00pm

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

U17 - Team Schedule

www.jrsaltdogs.com

June 13th, 2023 to August 1st, 2023

U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -
Thomas Gabel
U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim
Kray

U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -
Thomas Gabel

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes

U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan
U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim
Kray

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes

U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -
Thomas Gabel

U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan
Jeff Ryan

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim
Kray

U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -
Thomas Gabel

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes

U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim
Kray
U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover

U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -
Thomas Gabel
U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller

U17 Sampson Construction - Gary
Barnes

U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim
Kray

U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -
Thomas Gabel

U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover
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