U17 - Team Schedule

www.jrsaltdogs.com

June 13th, 2023 to August 1st, 2023

RAINOUTS:

Check the Junior Saltdogs website for rainouts or sign up for text notices Commissioner: jslu17s@jrsaltdogs.com

				U17 Sampson Construction - Gary E Gary Barnes	Barnes
Tue	6/13/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 4
Tue	6/13/2023	8:00pm		U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 4
Tue	6/20/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 3
Tue	6/27/2023	8:00pm		U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 3
Fri	6/30/2023	6:00pm		U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 4
Fri	6/30/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 4
Fri	7/7/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 3
Sun	7/9/2023	2:00pm	at	U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 3
Sun	7/9/2023	4:00pm		U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 3
Tue	7/11/2023	8:00pm		U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 4
Fri	7/14/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 3
Sun	7/16/2023	2:00pm		U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 3
Sun	7/16/2023	4:00pm		U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 4
Tue	7/18/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 4
				U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cov	or
				Jim Cover	CI
Tue	6/13/2023	6:00pm	at		Densmore 3
Tue Tue	6/13/2023 6/20/2023	6:00pm 6:00pm	at	Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -	
		•	at at	Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 3
Tue	6/20/2023	6:00pm		Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim	Densmore 3 Densmore 4
Tue Tue Tue Fri	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm		Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4
Tue Tue Tue Fri Fri	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm		Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3
Tue Tue Tue Fri Fri	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023 7/9/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 4:00pm		Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3
Tue Tue Fri Fri Sun	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023 7/9/2023 7/9/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm	at	Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3
Tue Tue Tue Fri Fri	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023 7/9/2023 7/9/2023 7/11/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm	at	Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3
Tue Tue Fri Fri Sun Sun Tue Tue	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023 7/9/2023 7/9/2023 7/11/2023 7/11/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 6:00pm	at at	Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3
Tue Tue Fri Fri Sun Sun Tue Tue Fri	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023 7/9/2023 7/9/2023 7/11/2023 7/11/2023 7/14/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm	at at at	Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3
Tue Tue Fri Fri Sun Sun Tue Tue Fri Fri	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023 7/9/2023 7/9/2023 7/11/2023 7/11/2023 7/14/2023 7/14/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm	at at	Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 4
Tue Tue Fri Fri Sun Sun Tue Tue Fri	6/20/2023 6/20/2023 6/27/2023 6/30/2023 7/7/2023 7/9/2023 7/9/2023 7/11/2023 7/11/2023 7/14/2023	6:00pm 8:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm 8:00pm 4:00pm 6:00pm 8:00pm	at at at	Jim Cover U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 3 Densmore 4 Densmore 3

June 09, 2023 Page 1 of 3

U17 - Team Schedule

www.jrsaltdogs.com

June 13th, 2023 to August 1st, 2023 U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel Thomas Gabel

Tue	6/13/2023	6:00pm		U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 3
Tue	6/13/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Sampson Construction - Gary	Densmore 4
	0, 10, 2020	0.000	ű.	Barnes	Benemere
Tue	6/27/2023	6:00pm		U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 4
Tue	6/27/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 4
Fri	6/30/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 3
Fri	7/7/2023	6:00pm		U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 3
Fri	7/7/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 3
Sun	7/9/2023	2:00pm	at	U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 4
Sun	7/9/2023	6:00pm		U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 4
Tue	7/11/2023	6:00pm		U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim	Densmore 4
Fri	7/14/2023	8:00pm		Kray U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 3
Sun	7/16/2023	2:00pm	at	U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 3
Sun	7/16/2023	4:00pm	at	U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 3
Tue	7/18/2023	8:00pm		U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 3
				U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim I Tim Kray	Kray
Tue	6/13/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 3
Tue	6/20/2023	6:00pm		U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 3
Tue	6/20/2023	8:00pm		U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 4
Tue	6/27/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Sampson Construction - Gary	Densmore 3
Fri	6/30/2023	6:00pm		Barnes U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef -	Densmore 3
				Thomas Gabel	
Fri	7/7/2023	6:00pm		U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 4
Fri	7/7/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 4
Sun	7/9/2023	2:00pm		U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 3
Sun	7/9/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 3
Tue	7/11/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 4
Fri	7/14/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 4
Sun	7/16/2023	2:00pm		U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 4
Sun	7/16/2023	4:00pm	at	U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 4
Tue	7/18/2023	8:00pm		U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 4
				U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Mille Wes Miller	r
Tue	6/13/2023	8:00pm		U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim	Densmore 3
Tue	6/20/2023	6:00pm	at	Kray U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 4
Tue	6/20/2023	8:00pm		U17 Sampson Construction - Gary	Densmore 3
		- 		Barnes	

June 09, 2023 Page 2 of 3

U17 - Team Schedule

www.jrsaltdogs.com

June 13th, 2023 to August 1st, 2023

				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-0-0
Tue	6/27/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 4
Fri	6/30/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 3
Fri	7/7/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 4
Sun	7/9/2023	2:00pm		U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 4
Sun	7/9/2023	4:00pm	at	U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 3
Tue	7/11/2023	6:00pm		U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 3
Tue	7/11/2023	8:00pm		U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan	Densmore 3
Fri	7/14/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 4
Fri	7/14/2023	8:00pm		U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 4
Tue	7/18/2023	6:00pm		U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 4
Tue	7/18/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 3
				U17 Union Bank - Jeff Ryan Jeff Ryan	
Tue	6/13/2023	6:00pm		U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 4
Tue	6/20/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 3
Tue	6/27/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 3
Tue	6/27/2023	8:00pm		U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 4
Fri	6/30/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 4
Fri	6/30/2023	8:00pm		U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 3
Fri	7/7/2023	8:00pm		U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 4
Sun	7/9/2023	4:00pm		U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 4
Sun	7/9/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 4
Tue	7/11/2023	8:00pm	at	U17 Slim Chickens - Wes Miller	Densmore 3
Fri	7/14/2023	6:00pm		U17 Sampson Construction - Gary Barnes	Densmore 3
Sun	7/16/2023	2:00pm	at	U17 Schworer Volkswagen - Tim Kray	Densmore 4
Sun	7/16/2023	4:00pm		U17 Certified Piedmontese Beef - Thomas Gabel	Densmore 3
Tue	7/18/2023	6:00pm	at	U17 Sandhills Global - Jim Cover	Densmore 3

June 09, 2023 Page 3 of 3